ADAMS COUNTY

SECTION:_16

TOWNSHIP:_ 18
RANGE:_07
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E SECTION SUMMARY
THIS MAP IS TO BE USED FOR REFERENCE ONLY. ADAMS COUNTY ASSUMES NO LEGAL
RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.
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ADAMS COUNTY COORIDINATE SYSTEM NAD83 (2007)

NUMBER

NORTHING

EASTING

DESCRIPTION

41807080000
41807090020
41807090000
41807160000
41807162000
41807160020
41807172000
41807170000

245604.340
245576.717
245616.986
240337.283
242977.135
240306.465
242913.584

240275.712

567471.840
570136.563
572784.359
572843.698
572814.029
570189.300
567450.323

567534.851

1-1/2" 0.D. IRON PIPE
HARRISON

HARRISON

HARRISON
CALCULATED POSITION
HARRISON BROKEN TOP
HARRISON

HARRISON
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